Bank is ₹ 200,00,00,000/- (Rupees 

Two hundred Crore only) divided into 

100,00,00,000 (One Hundred Crore 

only) equity shares of ₹ 2/- each with 

power to increase, reduce or modify 

the said capital from time to time. 

5. The Authorised Share Capital of the 

Bank is ₹ 250,00,00,000/- (Rupees 

Two hundred and Fifty Crore only) 

divided into 125,00,00,000 (One 

Hundred and Twenty-Five Crore only) 

equity shares of ₹ 2/- each with power 

to increase, reduce or modify the said 

capital from time to time. 

3. Karur Vysya Bank Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2025 (KVB-ESOS-2025) 

Based on recommendations of the Nomination and Remuneration Committee, the